CURRICULUM VITAE (CV)

for

Jennifer L. Mahieu, DNP, MSN, RN

709 Oklahoma Blvd

Alva, Oklahoma 73717

(580) 327-8494

jlmahieu@nwosu.edu

Education:
Institution Degree Date Conferred Field(s) of Study
Northwestern Oklahoma BSN 1996, May Nursing

State University
University of Phoenix MSN 2004, May Nursing
Duquesne University DNP 2015, May Nursing

Certification and Licensure:

Registered Nurse, OK,

1998 to present

Professional Experience:

Dates

Institution and Location

Academic Position

May2023-present

March 2020-2023

August 2015-2020

August 1998-May
2015

January 2009-
August 2009

Northwestern Oklahoma State University

Northwestern Oklahoma State University

Northwestern Oklahoma State University

Northwestern Oklahoma State University

Northwestern Oklahoma State University

Recruitment, Retention &
Student Coach

Associate Professor of
Nursing

Associate Professor of
Nursing
Student Success Advisor

Assistant Professor of
Nursing
Student Success Advisor

Instructor of Nursing
Student Success Advisor

Interim Assistant Chair, Enid
Division of Nursing


mailto:jlmahieu@nwosu.edu

Dates Institution and Location Clinical Position

2003 to 2005 OU Medical Center Pediatrics Staff Nurse
1996 to 2002 St. Mary’s Regional Medical Center Maternal/Child Staff Nurse
1997 to 1998 Integris Baptist Medical Center NICU Staff Nurse

Awards and Honors:

2004 to present, Sigma Theta Tau Nursing Honor Society

2009 to present, Northwest Oklahoma Honor Society of Nursing

2015 to present, The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi

2017, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation
2018, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation
2019, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation
2020, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation
2022, Faculty Senate President

2023, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation
2023 to 2024 Society of Pediatric Nursing Program Planning Chair Elect
2024 to current Society of Pediatric Nursing Program Planning Chair

2024, DAISY Award Winner

2024, Uniting Donors’ Passions with Northwestern’s Excellence new level donor

Clinical Scholarship/Research Presentations:

Spring 2024

DNP Faculty Advisor to Jennifer Moreland Capstone Project ~ Self-
Care & Stress Management in the Rural Public Health Nurse & Student
Nurse

2021-2022

DNP Content Expert to Ashley Hertz Capstone Project ~ Classroom
Based Diet & Exercise for School-Aged Children

Fall, 2004

University of Phoenix Nursing Practicum for MSN Goal: To identify a
correlation between the five nursing students who failed the 2004
NCLEX-RN the first time

May, 2015

An Enrichment Program: Effects on Pre-Nursing Student’s Success;
poster presentation to the Duquesne University faculty, staff, and
family

October, 2015

An Enrichment Program: Effects on Pre-Nursing Student’s Success;
poster presentation to the Oklahoma Nurses Association (ONA)

October 2018 The “OMG” of Educating Nursing Students; poster presentation at
Ranger Research Day NWOSU
October 2019 A Child’s ¥; poster presentation at Ranger Research Day NWOSU




Professional Memberships:

Year

1998 to present
1998 to present
1999 to 2002

2000 to 2017
2001 to present
2002 to 2003
2004 to present
2009 to 2011
2010 to 2015
2011 to present
2015 to present
2018 to present
2018 to present
2020 to present
2023 to 2024

2024 to present

Organization
Oklahoma Nurses Association
American Nurses Association
National Association of Pediatric
Nurse Associates and Practitioners
California Nurses Association
National League for Nursing
Oklahoma Board of Nursing
NCLEX Pass Rate Task Force
Sigma Theta Tau Nursing Honor Society

Northwest Oklahoma Honor Society of
Nursing

American Association of University
Women

Northwest Oklahoma Honor Society of
Nursing

The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi

Academy of Neonatal Nurses

Society of Pediatric Nurses

Society of Pediatric Nurses

Society of Pediatric Nurses

Society of Pediatric Nurses

Professional Service:

Position
Member/Licensure
Member
Member

Member/Licensure
Member
Member

Member

President

Member
Member

Member

Member

Member

Program Planning Committee

Program Planning Committee
Chair Elect

Program Planning Committee
Chair

2009 to 2011 Northwest Oklahoma Honor Society of Nursing; President

June 2018 Article Reviewer for Editors of Papers & Publications: International
Journal of Undergraduate Research: “How Do Millennials Learn? An
Investigation of the Learning Styles, Strategies, and Perceived Academic
Success Among College-aged Millennials”

November 2018 | Ranger Research Day at Northwestern Oklahoma State University
Poster Presentation ~ “The OMG of Educating Nursing Students”

October 2019 Sigma Nursing Odyssey Research Conference Poster Judge for Research
and Innovative posters

November 2019 Ranger Research Day at Northwestern Oklahoma State University
Poster Presentation ~ “A Child’s ¥~

April 2020 Oklahoma Nursing Times published article “To MY Nursing Students at
NWOSU Division of Nursing ~ How Do I Measure Success?”’

August 2020 SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2021 31 Annual Conference

August 2021

SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2022 32" Annual Conference




August 2022 SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2023 33" Annual Conference

August 2023 SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2024 34" Annual Conference “Blazing the
Trail to Pediatric Excellence”

August 2023 to ATI Faculty Champion ~ Standardized Nursing Assessment champion

present

April 2023 Represented the SPN Program Planning Committee as Chair Elect at the
34" Annual Conference “Blazing the Trail to Pediatric Excellence” @
Phoenix Arizona

August 2024 SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2025 35" Annual Conference “Imagine the
Possibilities” @ Disney Land

September 2024 | SPN Best of the Best 34" Annual Virtual Conference Introduction
Speaker & Moderator

Academic Service Teaching:

Sem./Year
Fall 1998
Fall 1998
Spring 1999
Fall 1999
Fall 1999
Spring 2000
Fall 2000
Fall 2000
Spring 2001
Fall 2001
Fall 2001
Fall 2001
Spring 2002
Spring 2002

Spring 2002

Fall 2002
Spring 2003

Spring 2003
Spring 2003

Fall 2003
Fall 2003
Spring 2004
Spring 2004

Fall 2004
Fall 2004

Spring 2005

Course No. Course Title

N4322 Seminar in Nursing

N3116 Family Centered Care | Clinical

N3125 Family Centered Care 11

N4322 Seminar in Nursing

N3116 Family Centered Care | Clinical

N3125 Family Centered Care 1l

N4322 Seminar in Nursing

N3116 Family Centered Care | Clinical

N3125 Family Centered Care 11

N4322 Seminar in Nursing

N3116 Family Centered Care | Clinical

N4003 Research in Nursing support

N3125 Family Centered Care 11

N3138 Nursing Concepts of Family
Care (Pediatrics)

N4126 Nursing Synthesis Clinical
Instructor

N4333 Professional Issues in Nursing

N3138 Nursing Concepts of Family
Care (Pediatrics)

N4003 Research in Nursing Assistant

N4126 Nursing Synthesis Clinical
Assistant

N4333 Professional Issues in Nursing

N4317 Complex Care Across the
Lifespan Team Lecture and
Clinicals

N3138 Nursing Concepts of Family
Care (Pediatrics)

N4003 Research in Nursing Assistant

N4333 Professional Issues in Nursing

N4317 Complex Care Across the
Lifespan Team Lecture and
Clinicals

N3144 Nursing Concepts of Family




Fall 2005
Fall 2005

Spring 2006

Fall 2006
Spring 2007

Fall 2007
Spring 2008

Spring 2008
Fall 2008

Spring 2009
Spring 2009

Spring 2009
Fall 2009
Spring 2010
Spring 2010
Fall 2010
Spring 2011
Spring 2011
Fall 2011
Spring 2012
Spring 2012
Fall 2012
Spring 2013
Spring 2013
Fall 2013
Spring 2014
Spring 2014
Fall 2014
Fall 2014
Spring 2015
Spring 2015
Spring 2015
Fall 2015
Fall 2015
Fall 2015
Spring 2016
Spring 2016
Spring 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Spring 2017
Spring 2017
Spring 2017
Fall 2017

N4333
N4317

N3144

N4317
N3144

N3222
N3144

N4470
N3222
N4216
N3144

N4470
N3103
N3147
N4470
N3003
N3147
N4470
N3003
N3147
N4470
N3003
N3147
N4470
N3003
N3147
N4470
N3003
N3037
N4216
N3147
N4333
N3003
N3037
N3037
N3147
N4333
N3337
N3003
N3037
N3037
N3147
N4333
N3337
N3003

Care (Pediatrics)
Professional Issues in Nursing
Complex Care Across the
Lifespan Team Lecture
Nursing Concepts of Family
Care (Pediatrics)
Complex Care Across the Lifespan
Nursing Concepts of Family
Care (Pediatrics)
Nursing Concepts of Mental Health |
Nursing Concepts of Family
Care (Pediatrics)
Independent Study
Nursing Concepts of Mental Health |
Nursing Synthesis
Nursing Concepts of Family
Care (Pediatrics)
Independent Study
Pharmacology and Nursing Care
Nursing Care of the Family
Independent Study
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Family
Independent Study
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Family
Independent Study
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Family
Independent Study
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Family
Independent Study
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Adult I lab
Nursing Capstone lab
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Adult I lab
Nursing Care of the Adult I clinical
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Nursing Care of the Adult Il lab
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Adult I lab
Nursing Care of the Adult I clinical
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Nursing Care of the Adult Il lab
Holistic Assessment



Fall 2017

Fall 2017
Spring 2018
Spring 2018
Fall 2018

Fall 2018

Fall 2018
Spring 2019
Spring 2019
Summer 2019
Fall 2019

Fall 2019
Spring 2020
Spring 2020
Summer 2020
Fall 2020

Fall 2020
Spring 2021
Spring 2021
Summer 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Spring 2022
Spring 2022
Summer 2022
Fall 2022

Fall 2022
Spring 2023
Spring 2023
Summer 2023
Fall 2023

Fall 2023
Spring 2024
Spring 2024
Summer 2024
Summer 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

N3037
N3037
N3147
N4333
N3003
N3037
N3037
N3147
N4333
N4480
N3003
N3037
N3147
N4333
N4480
N3003
N3103
N3147
N4333
N4480
N3003
N3103
N3147
N4333
N4480
N3103
N3037
N3147
N4333
N4480
N3103
N4216
N4333
N3023
N4480
N4333

N3103
N4216
N6010

Nursing Care of the Adult I lab
Nursing Care of the Adult I clinical
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Adult lab
Nursing Care of the Adult clinical
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Student Success in Nursing
Holistic Assessment
Nursing Care of the Adult clinical
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Student Success in Nursing
Holistic Assessment
Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Student Success in Nursing (hybrid)
Holistic Assessment
Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Student Success in Nursing (hybrid)
Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Nursing Care of the Adult I clinical
Nursing Care of the Family
Professional Issues in Nursing
Student Success in Nursing (online)
Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Nursing Leadership (online RN-to-BSN)
Professional Issues in Nursing
Role Transition (online RN-to-BSN)
Student Success in Nursing (online)
Professional Issues in Nursing (online RN-
to-BSN)
Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Nursing Leadership (online RN-to-BSN)
Program Orientation (DNP)



Academic Service:

Year

1998 to 2001
1998 to 2001
1998 to 2013
1999 to 2013
2001 to 2002
2001 to 2002
2002 to 2005
2002 to 2023
2003 to 2012

2005 to 2006
2005 to 2008
2005 to 2019
2006 to 2007
2006 to 2007
2006 to 2007

2005 to 2008

2007 to 2013

2009 to 2011

2009 to 2011

2011 to 2013

2012 to present
2013 to 2021

2015 to present
2016 to present
2017 to present
Spring 2017

Spring 2018

2018 to 2019

2018 to 2019
Spring 2019

Fall 2019 to present
2019 to 2022
Spring 2017 to present
2021 to 2023
Spring 2022 to Fall 2022
Fall 2023 to present
2024 to present

Committee
Nursing Student Committee
Nursing Faculty Committee

Position
Member
Member

Nursing Pinning Ceremony and Reception Coordinator
Nursing NESA Clinical Negotiator for NWOSU

University Library Committee

Nursing Student Committee

Nursing Student Committee

Nursing At Risk Advisor/Student Success

University Faculty Evaluation and
Development

Nursing Student Committee

University General Education Committee

University Student Affairs Committee

Nursing Student Committee

University WW Building Committee

University Academic Affairs Appeals
Committee

Nursing Test Construction Committee

Nursing Student Committee

University Salary Task Force

Nursing Test Construction Committee

Nursing Test Construction Committee

University General Education Committee

Nursing Student Committee

Nursing Admissions Committee

Pre-Nursing Association

Faculty Senate

Scholarship Committee Foundation

Scholarship Committee Foundation

Athletic Advisory Board

Academic Affairs Appeals Committee

Scholarship Committee Foundation

University Student Committee

Nursing Academic Affairs Committee

Scholarship Committee Foundation

Nursing Academic Affairs Committee

Faculty Senate

Recruitment, Retention, & Student Coach

Nursing Academic Affairs Committee

Member
Chair

Member
Advisor
Member

Chair

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member
Chair

Member
Chair

Member
Member
Member
Member
Advisor
Member
Drive Member
Drive Member
Member
Member
Drive Member
Chair

Chair

Drive Member
Member
President

Co-Chair



Community Service:

2001 to 2015 PEO Women’s Group
2001 to 2015 Delta Zeta Sorority
2001 to 2006 Delta Zeta Sorority Faculty Advisor
2004 to 2006 Delta Zeta Sorority College Chapter Director
2005 to 2006 Delta Zeta Sorority Academic Advisor
2016-2017 Alva Recreation Complex Competitive Basketball League Ball
Hogs Team Manager
2017-2018 Alva Recreation Complex Competitive Basketball League Ball
Hogs Team Manager
2017-2018 Alva Independent Schools Booster Officer:
e 1% Grade Parent Rep
e Volunteer Committee
e Hospitality Committee
e Teacher Appreciate Committee
2017-2018 Alva Independent Schools 5" grade Home Room Mom

2017 to present

Northwest Family Services Board of Directors

2017 to present

Alva Independent Schools Resource Person for the development of
the Infection Control Committee & creation of the Face Book page

“Healthy Children Today & Tomorrow @ Alva Public Schools”

2018, Spring Alva Recreation Complex 1% & 2" grade Basketball Coach
2018 to 2023 Alva Cardinals Baseball Board Member & Team Coordinator
2018-2019 Alva Independent Schools 2" grade Home Room Mom
2019-2020 Alva Independent Schools 3" grade Home Room Mom
2020-2021 Alva Independent Schools 4™ grade Home Room Mom

2021-present

Alva FFA Booster Club Member

JIm8/10/2018...rev 9/2024




