CURRICULUM VITAE (CV)

for

Jennifer L. Mahieu, DNP, MSN, RN

709 Oklahoma Blvd Alva, Oklahoma 73717 (580) 327-8494

jlmahieu@nwosu.edu

Education:

Institution	Degree	Date Conferred	Field(s) of Study
Northwestern Oklahoma State University	BSN	1996, May	Nursing
University of Phoenix	MSN	2004, May	Nursing
Duquesne University	DNP	2015, May	Nursing

Certification and Licensure:

Registered Nurse, OK, 1998 to present

Professional Experience:

Dates	Institution and Location	Academic Position
May2023-present	Northwestern Oklahoma State University	Recruitment, Retention & Student Coach Associate Professor of Nursing
March 2020-2023	Northwestern Oklahoma State University	Associate Professor of Nursing Student Success Advisor
August 2015-2020	Northwestern Oklahoma State University	Assistant Professor of Nursing Student Success Advisor
August 1998-May 2015	Northwestern Oklahoma State University	Instructor of Nursing Student Success Advisor
January 2009- August 2009	Northwestern Oklahoma State University	Interim Assistant Chair, Enid Division of Nursing

<u>Dates</u>	Institution and Location	Clinical Position
2003 to 2005 1996 to 2002	OU Medical Center St. Mary's Regional Medical Center	Pediatrics Staff Nurse Maternal/Child Staff Nurse
1997 to 1998	Integris Baptist Medical Center	NICU Staff Nurse

Awards and Honors:

2004 to present, Sigma Theta Tau Nursing Honor Society

2009 to present, Northwest Oklahoma Honor Society of Nursing

2015 to present, The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi

2017, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation

2018, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation

2019, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation

2020, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation

2022, Faculty Senate President

2023, Scholarship Drive Carter Hall Building winner for NWOSU Foundation

2023 to 2024 Society of Pediatric Nursing Program Planning Chair Elect

2024 to current Society of Pediatric Nursing Program Planning Chair

2024, DAISY Award Winner

2024, Uniting Donors' Passions with Northwestern's Excellence new level donor

Clinical Scholarship/Research Presentations:

Spring 2024	DNP Faculty Advisor to Jennifer Moreland Capstone Project ~ Self-	
	Care & Stress Management in the Rural Public Health Nurse & Student	
	Nurse	
2021-2022	DNP Content Expert to Ashley Hertz Capstone Project ~ Classroom	
	Based Diet & Exercise for School-Aged Children	
Fall, 2004	University of Phoenix Nursing Practicum for MSN Goal: To identify a	
	correlation between the five nursing students who failed the 2004	
	NCLEX-RN the first time	
May, 2015	An Enrichment Program: Effects on Pre-Nursing Student's Success;	
	poster presentation to the Duquesne University faculty, staff, and	
	family	
October, 2015	An Enrichment Program: Effects on Pre-Nursing Student's Success;	
	poster presentation to the Oklahoma Nurses Association (ONA)	
October 2018	The "OMG" of Educating Nursing Students; poster presentation at	
	Ranger Research Day NWOSU	
October 2019	A Child's ♥; poster presentation at Ranger Research Day NWOSU	

Professional Memberships:

Year	Organization	Position
1998 to present	Oklahoma Nurses Association	Member/Licensure
1998 to present	American Nurses Association	Member
1999 to 2002	National Association of Pediatric Nurse Associates and Practitioners	Member
2000 to 2017	California Nurses Association	Member/Licensure
2001 to present	National League for Nursing	Member
2002 to 2003	Oklahoma Board of Nursing NCLEX Pass Rate Task Force	Member
2004 to present	Sigma Theta Tau Nursing Honor Society	Member
2009 to 2011	Northwest Oklahoma Honor Society of	President
2010 to 2015	Nursing American Association of University	
	Women	Member
2011 to present	Northwest Oklahoma Honor Society of Nursing	Member
2015 to present	The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi	Member
2018 to present	Academy of Neonatal Nurses	Member
2018 to present	Society of Pediatric Nurses	Member
2020 to present	Society of Pediatric Nurses	Program Planning Committee
2023 to 2024	Society of Pediatric Nurses	Program Planning Committee Chair Elect
2024 to present	Society of Pediatric Nurses	Program Planning Committee Chair

Professional Service:

2009 to 2011	Northwest Oklahoma Honor Society of Nursing; President
June 2018	Article Reviewer for Editors of Papers & Publications: International Journal of Undergraduate Research: "How Do Millennials Learn? An Investigation of the Learning Styles, Strategies, and Perceived Academic Success Among College-aged Millennials"
November 2018	Ranger Research Day at Northwestern Oklahoma State University Poster Presentation ~ "The OMG of Educating Nursing Students"
October 2019	Sigma Nursing Odyssey Research Conference Poster Judge for Research and Innovative posters
November 2019	Ranger Research Day at Northwestern Oklahoma State University Poster Presentation ~ "A Child's ♥"
April 2020	Oklahoma Nursing Times published article "To MY Nursing Students at NWOSU Division of Nursing ~ How Do I Measure Success?"
August 2020	SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2021 31st Annual Conference
August 2021	SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2022 32 nd Annual Conference

August 2022	SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2023 33 rd Annual Conference
August 2023	SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2024 34 th Annual Conference "Blazing the Trail to Pediatric Excellence"
August 2023 to present	ATI Faculty Champion ~ Standardized Nursing Assessment champion
April 2023	Represented the SPN Program Planning Committee as Chair Elect at the
	34 th Annual Conference "Blazing the Trail to Pediatric Excellence" @
	Phoenix Arizona
August 2024	SPN Abstract Reviews for the 2025 35 th Annual Conference "Imagine the
	Possibilities" @ Disney Land
September 2024	SPN Best of the Best 34 th Annual Virtual Conference Introduction
	Speaker & Moderator

Academic Service Teaching:

Sem./Year	Course No.	Course Title
Fall 1998	N4322	Seminar in Nursing
Fall 1998	N3116	Family Centered Care I Clinical
Spring 1999	N3125	Family Centered Care II
Fall 1999	N4322	Seminar in Nursing
Fall 1999	N3116	Family Centered Care I Clinical
Spring 2000	N3125	Family Centered Care II
Fall 2000	N4322	Seminar in Nursing
Fall 2000	N3116	Family Centered Care I Clinical
Spring 2001	N3125	Family Centered Care II
Fall 2001	N4322	Seminar in Nursing
Fall 2001	N3116	Family Centered Care I Clinical
Fall 2001	N4003	Research in Nursing support
Spring 2002	N3125	Family Centered Care II
Spring 2002	N3138	Nursing Concepts of Family Care (Pediatrics)
Spring 2002	N4126	Nursing Synthesis Clinical Instructor
Fall 2002	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Spring 2003	N3138	Nursing Concepts of Family Care (Pediatrics)
Spring 2003	N4003	Research in Nursing Assistant
Spring 2003	N4126	Nursing Synthesis Clinical Assistant
Fall 2003	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Fall 2003	N4317	Complex Care Across the Lifespan Team Lecture and Clinicals
Spring 2004	N3138	Nursing Concepts of Family Care (Pediatrics)
Spring 2004	N4003	Research in Nursing Assistant
Fall 2004	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Fall 2004	N4317	Complex Care Across the Lifespan Team Lecture and Clinicals
Spring 2005	N3144	Nursing Concepts of Family

Care (Pediatrics) Fall 2005 N4333 Professional Issues in Nursing Fall 2005 N4317 Complex Care Across the Lifespan Team Lecture Spring 2006 N3144 Nursing Concepts of Family Care (Pediatrics) Fall 2006 Complex Care Across the Lifespan N4317 Nursing Concepts of Family Spring 2007 N3144 Care (Pediatrics) Nursing Concepts of Mental Health I Fall 2007 N3222 Nursing Concepts of Family Spring 2008 N3144 Care (Pediatrics) Independent Study Spring 2008 N4470 Fall 2008 N3222 Nursing Concepts of Mental Health I Spring 2009 N4216 **Nursing Synthesis** Spring 2009 Nursing Concepts of Family N3144 Care (Pediatrics) Spring 2009 N4470 Independent Study Fall 2009 Pharmacology and Nursing Care N3103 Nursing Care of the Family Spring 2010 N3147 Spring 2010 Independent Study N4470 Fall 2010 Holistic Assessment N3003 Spring 2011 Nursing Care of the Family N3147 Spring 2011 Independent Study N4470 Fall 2011 Holistic Assessment N3003 Spring 2012 Nursing Care of the Family N3147 Spring 2012 Independent Study N4470 Fall 2012 N3003 Holistic Assessment Spring 2013 Nursing Care of the Family N3147 Spring 2013 Independent Study N4470 Fall 2013 Holistic Assessment N3003 Spring 2014 N3147 Nursing Care of the Family Spring 2014 Independent Study N4470 Fall 2014 N3003 Holistic Assessment Nursing Care of the Adult I lab Fall 2014 N3037 Spring 2015 Nursing Capstone lab N4216 Spring 2015 N3147 Nursing Care of the Family Professional Issues in Nursing Spring 2015 N4333 Fall 2015 Holistic Assessment N3003 Fall 2015 Nursing Care of the Adult I lab N3037 Fall 2015 N3037 Nursing Care of the Adult I clinical Nursing Care of the Family Spring 2016 N3147 Spring 2016 Professional Issues in Nursing N4333 Nursing Care of the Adult II lab Spring 2016 N3337 Holistic Assessment Fall 2016 N3003 Fall 2016 Nursing Care of the Adult I lab N3037 Nursing Care of the Adult I clinical Fall 2016 N3037 Nursing Care of the Family Spring 2017 N3147 Spring 2017 Professional Issues in Nursing N4333 Spring 2017 Nursing Care of the Adult II lab N3337 Fall 2017 N3003 Holistic Assessment

Fall 2017	N3037	Nursing Care of the Adult I lab
Fall 2017	N3037 N3037	Nursing Care of the Adult I clinical
Spring 2018	N3147	Nursing Care of the Family
Spring 2018	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Fall 2018	N3003	Holistic Assessment
Fall 2018	N3037	
		Nursing Care of the Adult clinical
Fall 2018	N3037	Nursing Care of the Adult clinical
Spring 2019	N3147	Nursing Care of the Family
Spring 2019	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Summer 2019	N4480	Student Success in Nursing
Fall 2019	N3003	Holistic Assessment
Fall 2019	N3037	Nursing Care of the Adult clinical
Spring 2020	N3147	Nursing Care of the Family
Spring 2020	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Summer 2020	N4480	Student Success in Nursing
Fall 2020	N3003	Holistic Assessment
Fall 2020	N3103	Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Spring 2021	N3147	Nursing Care of the Family
Spring 2021	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Summer 2021	N4480	Student Success in Nursing (hybrid)
Fall 2021	N3003	Holistic Assessment
Fall 2021	N3103	Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Spring 2022	N3147	Nursing Care of the Family
Spring 2022	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Summer 2022	N4480	Student Success in Nursing (hybrid)
Fall 2022	N3103	Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Fall 2022	N3037	Nursing Care of the Adult I clinical
Spring 2023	N3147	Nursing Care of the Family
Spring 2023	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Summer 2023	N4480	Student Success in Nursing (online)
Fall 2023	N3103	Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Fall 2023	N4216	Nursing Leadership (online RN-to-BSN)
Spring 2024	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing
Spring 2024	N3023	Role Transition (online RN-to-BSN)
Summer 2024	N4480	Student Success in Nursing (online)
Summer 2024	N4333	Professional Issues in Nursing (online RN-
		to-BSN)
Fall 2024	N3103	Pharmacology & Nursing Care
Fall 2024	N4216	Nursing Leadership (online RN-to-BSN)
Fall 2024	N6010	Program Orientation (DNP)
1 WII #V# 1	110010	Togram Onomanon (D141)

Academic Service:

1998 to 2001 Nursing Student Committee Member	
1000 / 2001 N ' E 1 C ' '	
1998 to 2001 Nursing Faculty Committee Member	
1998 to 2013 Nursing Pinning Ceremony and Reception Coordinator	
1999 to 2013 Nursing NESA Clinical Negotiator for NWOSU	
2001 to 2002 University Library Committee Member	
2001 to 2002 Nursing Student Committee Chair	
2002 to 2005 Nursing Student Committee Member	
2002 to 2023 Nursing At Risk Advisor/Student Success Advisor	
2003 to 2012 University Faculty Evaluation and Member Development	
2005 to 2006 Nursing Student Committee Chair	
2005 to 2008 University General Education Committee Member	
2005 to 2019 University Student Affairs Committee Member	
2006 to 2007 Nursing Student Committee Member	
2006 to 2007 University WW Building Committee Member	
2006 to 2007 University Academic Affairs Appeals Member Committee	
2005 to 2008 Nursing Test Construction Committee Member	
2007 to 2013 Nursing Student Committee Chair	
2009 to 2011 University Salary Task Force Member	
2009 to 2011 Nursing Test Construction Committee Chair	
2011 to 2013 Nursing Test Construction Committee Member	
2012 to present University General Education Committee Member	
2013 to 2021 Nursing Student Committee Member	
2015 to present Nursing Admissions Committee Member	
2016 to present Pre-Nursing Association Advisor	
2017 to present Faculty Senate Member	
Spring 2017 Scholarship Committee Foundation Drive Men	nber
Spring 2018 Scholarship Committee Foundation Drive Mer	nber
2018 to 2019 Athletic Advisory Board Member	
2018 to 2019 Academic Affairs Appeals Committee Member	
Spring 2019 Scholarship Committee Foundation Drive Mer	nber
Fall 2019 to present University Student Committee Chair	
2019 to 2022 Nursing Academic Affairs Committee Chair	
Spring 2017 to present Scholarship Committee Foundation Drive Mer	nber
2021 to 2023 Nursing Academic Affairs Committee Member	
Spring 2022 to Fall 2022 Faculty Senate President	
Fall 2023 to present Recruitment, Retention, & Student Coach	
2024 to present Nursing Academic Affairs Committee Co-Chair	

Community Service:

2001 to 2015	PEO Women's Group	
2001 to 2015	Delta Zeta Sorority	
2001 to 2006	Delta Zeta Sorority Faculty Advisor	
2004 to 2006	Delta Zeta Sorority College Chapter Director	
2005 to 2006	Delta Zeta Sorority Academic Advisor	
2016-2017	Alva Recreation Complex Competitive Basketball League Ball	
	Hogs Team Manager	
2017-2018	Alva Recreation Complex Competitive Basketball League Ball	
	Hogs Team Manager	
2017-2018	Alva Independent Schools Booster Officer:	
	1 st Grade Parent Rep	
	Volunteer Committee	
	Hospitality Committee	
	Teacher Appreciate Committee	
2017-2018	Alva Independent Schools 5 th grade Home Room Mom	
2017 to present	Northwest Family Services Board of Directors	
2017 to present	Alva Independent Schools Resource Person for the development of	
	the Infection Control Committee & creation of the Face Book page	
	"Healthy Children Today & Tomorrow @ Alva Public Schools"	
2018, Spring	Alva Recreation Complex 1 st & 2 nd grade Basketball Coach	
2018 to 2023	Alva Cardinals Baseball Board Member & Team Coordinator	
2018-2019	Alva Independent Schools 2 nd grade Home Room Mom	
2019-2020	Alva Independent Schools 3 rd grade Home Room Mom	
2020-2021	Alva Independent Schools 4 th grade Home Room Mom	
2021-present	Alva FFA Booster Club Member	

Jlm8/10/2018...rev 9/2024